"In consideration of the .services specified in this Contract, the COUNTY agrees to pay 
CONSULTANT Not To Exceed Three Hundred Thousand Dollars ($300,000.00) during the term of the 
contract..." 

To: "In consideration of the services specified in this Contract, the COUNTY agrees to pay CONSULTANT 
Not To Exceed Seven Hundred Twenty One Thousand Six Hundred Twenty Eight Dollars · 
($121,628.00) during the term of the contract. .. " 

This Amendment shall be effective on June 17, 2014. 

All other provisions of the Contract, not specifically changed by this amendment, shall remain in effect and be 
binding upon the parties. 

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the parties have affixed their signatures to this Amendment on the dates written below.